
2024 Mid America Road Race Series Points StandingsSaturday's Races

Driver Name Total Hallett Ozarks Mid Ohio

Motorsport 

Park 

Hastings

Hallett Ozarks *

Motorsport 

Park 

Hastings *

Bonus 

Points

Doug Robertson 502 201 201 100

Thad Parker 409 206 203

Mark Billings 403 201 202

Brad Wesp 362 161 201

Seth Urton 361 203 158

Jenson Harrell 349 146 203

Adam Barr 181 181

Afton Willander 178 178

Gary Simpson 177 DQ 177

Taylor Everhart 158 158

Kevin Webb 136 136

Mike Jones 126 126 DQ

0

0

0

0

C.R.E.                                                                                                                                                        
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